
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

52 

28 

58 

22 

83 

126 

44 

Name 

James McGuire 

James B. Ray III 

Maclin Norray 

Elizabeth Jolly 

Mike Robert 

William Dergosits 

Diane Malecki 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

B-Spec 

CRE 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

MHR 

MHR 

Member_ID 

501734 

301048 

523218 

431768 

495725 

Best Tm 

1:59.880 

2:01.307 

2:05.112 

2:08.887 

2:17.528 

2:27.858 

2:28.374 

Diff 

1.427 

5.232 

9.007 

17.648 

27.978 

28.494 

Best Speed 

69.069 

68.257 

66.181 

64.242 

60.206 

56.000 

55.805 

In Lap 

3 

4 

5 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette/Grey 

Ford Mustang GT/Green Camo 

Subaru Impreza/White/blue 

Porsche 944/ 

Audi S4/grey 

Mazda 2/Green 

Mazda Miata/White/ Blue/ Re 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/9/2018 8:26:11 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC RAL Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 4 - CRE 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:33:21 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/8/2018 10:15 AM 

New England Region

Racing Against Leukemia Pig Roast

Qualifying Results


