

## **New England Region Racing Against Leukemia Pig Roast Qualifying Results**



NERRC RAL Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Sorted on best lap time

Grp 4 - CRE

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

Qual

9/8/2018 10:15 AM

Qualifying started at 10:33:21

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Region	Member_ID	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model
1	52	James McGuire	CRE	NER	501734	1:59.880		69.069	3	Chevrolet Corve
2	28	James B. Ray III	CRE	NER	301048	2:01.307	1.427	68.257	4	Ford Mustang G
3	58	Maclin Norray	CRE	NYR	523218	2:05.112	5.232	66.181	5	Subaru Impreza
4	22	Elizabeth Jolly	CRE			2:08.887	9.007	64.242	2	Porsche 944/
5	83	Mike Robert	CRE			2:17.528	17.648	60.206	1	Audi S4/grey
6	126	William Dergosits	B-Spec	MHR	431768	2:27.858	27.978	56.000	2	Mazda 2/Green
7	44	Diane Malecki	CRE	MHR	495725	2:28.374	28.494	55.805	2	Mazda Miata/W

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM

Printed: 9/9/2018 8:26:11 AM

Josha Widowal

www.mylaps.o

Or

Licensed to: NER, S